#

4 65

30 juillet 2016

C
-

Championnat Provincial Junior 2016

Finales en Simple 11 ans et moins FILLES

Nom

Kyra Landreville-Paradis
Heidi Drouin

Liliane Lafreniére
Allyson Houle

Maxim Sait-Cyr

Alicia Ménard

Myriam Garriépy

Maude Barrette

Elisabeth Bisson

Région
Laurentides

Estrie

Estrie

Centre du Québec
Richelieu Yamaska
Richelieu Yamaska
Laval

Capitale Nationale

Rive Sud

Partiel

170

141

187

154

142

160

137

130

118

SALON DE QUILLES L'ACADIEN

Partie2

199

201

103

144

170

138

126

129

129

Partie3

178

122

150

138

13

126

147

130

141

Triple
547
464
440
436
425
424
410
389

388
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